BEMADE
design Carlo Colombo
5
H
X
 1
5
 1

Valid for large drawer sink unit 25 / 37.5 / 50 cm high
installation manual
Bemade collection
H
21
X
21
DC 12V
DC 12V
DGLED
Articolo: DGLED
Descrizione: Illuminazione a led all’interno di basi con 1 vano a giorno compresa di
trasformatore.
Article: DGLED
Description: Internal led lighting for open cabinets complete with transformer.
Art. DGLED27  L= 27cm
Art. DGLED36  L= 36cm
Art. DGLED45  L= 45cm
Art. DGLED54  L= 54cm
Art. DGLED63  L= 63cm
Art. DGLED72  L= 72cm
schede tecniche / technical data sheets
    X = Uscita a parete alimentazione elettrica
H = altezza totale composizione (a discrezione)
    X = Wall output power supply